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L W H

10μL, Long 50 29 39 8.40

10μL, Long 39 32 16 2.30

10μL, Long 50 29 39 8.40

10μL, Long 39 32 16 2.30

10μL, Short 50 29 39 7.60

10μL, Short 39 32 16 1.60

10μL, Short 50 29 39 7.60

10μL, Short 39 32 16 1.60

20μL 50 29 39 9.40

20μL 47 37 23 4.20

20μL 50 29 39 9.40

20μL 47 37 23 4.20

50μL 50 29 39 9.40

50μL 47 37 23 4.22

50μL 50 29 39 9.40

50μL 47 37 23 4.22

100μL 50 29 39 9.45

100μL 47 37 23 4.25

100μL 50 29 39 9.45

100μL 47 37 23 4.25

100μL, Long 50 29 39 9.55

100μL, Long 47 37 23 4.72

100μL, Long 50 29 39 9.55

100μL, Long 47 37 23 4.72

200μL 50 29 40 9.60

200μL 47 37 23 4.75

200μL 50 29 40 9.60

200μL 47 37 23 4.75

1000μL, Long 58 34 56 15.50

1000μL, Long 65 53 31 10.50

1000μL, Long 58 34 56 15.50

1000μL, Long 65 53 31 10.50

1250μL 58 34 62 15.80

1250μL 58 45 49 10.80

1250μL 58 34 62 15.80

1250μL

96 tips/Rack

1000 tips/Bag

96 tips/Rack

1000 tips/Bag

96 tips/Rack

1000 tips/Bag

96 tips/Rack

1000 tips/Bag

96 tips/Rack

1000 tips/Bag

96 tips/Rack

1000 tips/Bag

96 tips/Rack

1000 tips/Bag

96 tips/Rack

1000 tips/Bag

96 tips/Rack

1000 tips/Bag

96 tips/Rack

1000 tips/Bag

96 tips/Rack

1000 tips/Bag

96 tips/Rack

1000 tips/Bag

96 tips/Rack

1000 tips/Bag

96 tips/Rack

1000 tips/Bag

96 tips/Rack

1000 tips/Bag

96 tips/Rack

1000 tips/Bag

96 tips/Rack

500 tips/Bag

96 tips/Rack

500 tips/Bag

50 Racks

10 Bags

50 Racks

10 Bags

50 Racks

10 Bags

50 Racks

10 Bags

50 Racks

10 Bags

50 Racks

10 Bags

50 Racks

10 Bags

50 Racks

10 Bags

50 Racks

10 Bags

50 Racks

10 Bags

50 Racks

10 Bags

50 Racks

10 Bags

50 Racks

10 Bags

50 Racks

10 Bags

50 Racks

10 Bags

50 Racks

10 Bags

50 Racks

20 Bags

50 Racks

20 Bags 58 45 49 10.80

Qty / Case
Size / Case (CM) Weight /

Case(kg)
Size Packaging

Nature

Nature

Nature

Nature

Nature

Nature

Nature

Nature

Nature

Nature

Nature

Nature

Nature

Nature

Nature

Nature

Nature

Nature

Nature

Nature

Nature

Nature

Nature

Nature

Nature or Yellow

Nature or Yellow

Nature or Yellow

Nature or Yellow

Nature or Blue

Nature or Blue

Nature or Blue

Nature or Blue

Nature or Blue

Nature or Blue

Nature or Blue

Nature or Blue

Color

Common

Ultra Low retention

Common

Ultra Low retention

Common

Ultra Low retention

Common

Ultra Low retention

Common

Ultra Low retention

Common

Ultra Low retention

Common

Ultra Low retention

Common

Ultra Low retention

Common

Ultra Low retention

Class Cat.#●Universal compatibility
●Long reach design
●PCR purity: RNase, DNase and human DNA free, sterile
●7 sizes: 10, 20, 50, 100, 200, 1000, 1250uL

Why filter tip is better? 

Order information

FILTER PIPETTE TIPS

The filter could stop aerosol running into your pipettes.

Features

 10µL,  Long 

R
a

c
k

e
d

 filte
r tip

s
B

a
g

g
e

d
 filte

r tip
s

10µL

5µL

2µL

10µL

10µL 10µL

50µL

100µL

50µL

10µL

100µL

50µL

10µL

100µL

50µL

10µL

500µL

200µL

100µL

31.7mm 50mm 50mm

50mm 58.7mm 58.7mm 86.4mm

103.2mm
500µL

150µL

01 02

44.6mm

10µL,short  20µL 50µL

100µL  100µL ,Long 200µL 1000µL 1250µL

FTR10-96

FTB10-10

FTR10-96-R

FTB10-10-R

FTR10-96S

FTB10-10S

FTR10-96S-R

FTB10-10S-R

FTR20-96

FTB20-10

FTR20-96-R

FTB20-10-R

FTR50-96

FTB50-10

FTR50-96-R

FTB50-10-R

FTR100-96

FTB100-10

FTR100-96-R

FTB100-10-R

FTR100-96L

FTB100-10L

FTR100-96L-R

FTB100-10L-R

FTR200-96

FTB200-96

FTR200-96-R

FTB200-10-R

FTR1000-96

FTB1000-96

FTR1000-96-R

FTB1000-10-R

FTR1250-96

FTB1250-10

FTR1250-96-R

FTB1250-10-R



●Universal compatibility                          ●Autoclavable at +121°C
●PCR purity: DNase, RNase and Human DNA free, sterile           ●Long reach design

PIPETTE TIPS

Features

 
R

A
C

K
E

D
 T

IP
S

R
E

F
IL

L S
Y

S
T

E
M

10µL

5µL

2µL

10µL

100µL

50µL

10µL

100µL

50µL

10µL

500µL

200µL

100µL

44.6mm 31.7mm

58.7mm

86.4mm 103.2mm
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500µL

150µL

            123.6mm

L W H

10μL, Long 96 tips/Rack Nature Common TR10-96 50 Racks 50 29 39 8.40

10μL, Long 1000 tips/Bag Nature TB10-10 10 Bags 39 32 16 2.20

10μL, Long 960 tips/Refill unit Nature RS10-96 10 Units 43 37 34 5.80

10μL, Long 96 tips/Rack Nature Ultra Low retention TR10-96-R 50 Racks 50 29 39 8.40

10μL, Long 1000 tips/Bag Nature TB10-10-R 10 Bags 39 32 16 2.20

10μL, Long 960 tips/Refill unit Nature RS10-96-R 10 Units 43 37 34 5.80

10μL, Short 96 tips/Rack Nature Common TR10-96S 50 Racks 50 29 39 8.10

10μL, Short 1000 tips/Bag Nature TB10-10S 10 Bags 39 32 16 1.70

10μL, Short 960 tips/Refill unit Nature RS10-96S 10 Units 43 37 31 6.65

10μL, Short 96 tips/Rack Nature Ultra Low retention TR10-96S-R 50 Racks 50 29 39 8.10

10μL, Short 1000 tips/Bag Nature TB10-10S-R 10 Bags 39 32 16 1.70

10μL, Short 960 tips/Refill unit Nature RS10-96S-R 10 Units 43 37 31 6.65

200μL 96 tips/Rack Nature or Yellow Common TR200-96 50 Racks 50 29 39 9.30

200μL 1000 tips/Bag Nature or Yellow TB200-10 10 Bags 47 37 23 4.10

200μL 960 tips/Refill unit Nature or Yellow RS200-96 10 Units 44 39 29 7.95

200μL 96 tips/Rack Nature or Yellow Ultra Low retention TR200-96-R 50 Racks 50 29 39 9.30

200μL 1000 tips/Bag Nature or Yellow TB200-10-R 10 Bags 47 37 23 4.10

200μL 960 tips/Refill unit Nature or Yellow RS200-96-R 10 Units 44 39 29 7.95

200μL, Long 96 tips/Rack Nature or Yellow Common TR300-96 50 Racks 50 29 40 9.50

200μL, Long 1000 tips/Bag Nature or Yellow TB300-10 10 Bags 47 37 23 4.65

200μL, Long 960 tips/Refill unit Nature or Yellow RS300-96 10 Units 44 39 31 8.50

200μL, Long 96 tips/Rack Nature or Yellow Ultra Low retention TR300-96-R 50 Racks 50 29 40 9.50

200μL, Long 1000 tips/Bag Nature or Yellow TB300-10-R 10 Bags 47 37 23 4.65

200μL, Long 960 tips/Refill unit Nature or Yellow RS300-96-R 10 Units 44 39 31 8.50

1000μL,Long 96 tips/Rack Nature or Blue Common TR1000-96 50 Racks 58 34 56 15.50

1000μL,Long 1000 tips/Bag Nature or Blue TB1000-10 10 Bags 65 53 31 9.80

1000μL,Long 960 tips/Refill unit Nature or Blue RS1000-96 10 Units 48 38 45 12.20

1000μL,Long 96 tips/Rack Nature or Blue Ultra Low retention TR1000-96-R 50 Racks 58 34 56 15.50

1000μL,Long 1000 tips/Bag Nature or Blue TB1000-10-R 10 Bags 65 53 31 9.80

1000μL,Long 960 tips/Refill unit Nature or Blue RS1000-96-R 10 Units 48 38 45 12.20

1250μL,Long/1500μL 96 tips/Rack Nature or Blue Common TR1250-96 50 Racks 58 34 62 15.80

1250μL,Long/1500μL 500 tips/Bag Nature or Blue TB1250-10 20 Bags 58 45 49 10.10

1250μL,Long/1500μL 960 tips/Refill unit Nature or Blue RS1250-96 10 Units 48 38 48 13.00

1250μL,Long/1500μL 96 tips/Rack Nature or Blue Ultra Low retention TR1250-96-R 50 Racks 58 34 62 15.80

1250μL,Long/1500μL 500 tips/Bag Nature or Blue TB1250-10-R 20 Bags 58 45 49 10.10

1250μL,Long/1500μL 960 tips/Refill unit Nature or Blue RS1250-96-R 10 Units 48 38 48 13.00

5000μL/5mL 100 tips/Bag Nature Common TB5000-10 10 Bags 46 37 23 3.10

Weight / Case

(Kg)
Size Packaging Color Class Cat.# Qty / Case

Size / Case (CM)

Cat.#

EBR-A1

EBR-A2

EBR-B

EBR-B2

Description

Empty rack for RS1250-96, RS1250-96-R

Empty rack for RS10-96, RS10-96-R, RS10-96S,
RS10-96S-R, RS200-96, RS200-96-R

Empty rack for RS300-96, RS300-96-R

Empty rack for RS1000-96, RS1000-96-R

Cat.#Description

Empty rack with wafer for TB10-10S, TB10-10S-R

Empty rack with wafer for TB200-10, TB200-10-R

Empty rack with wafer for TB300-10, TB300-10-R

Empty rack with wafer for TB1000-10, TB1000-10-R

Empty rack with wafer for TB1250-10, TB1250-10-R

Empty rack with wafer for TB10-10, TB10-10-R WEBR-A11

WEBR-A11S

WEBR-A12

WEBR-A2

WEBR-B

WEBR-B1

Empty rack for Refill unit

Order information

Empty rack for Bagged tips

03 04

50mm

 10µL,  Long 10µL,short  200µL

Long 200µL 1000µL 1250µL 5000µL



ROBOTIC TIPS

ROBOTIC TIPS: Pre-sterilized, Free of RNase and DNase, No human DNA, No pyrogenic

L W H

200µL, Conductive 2 x 96 Tips/Unit AT200TC-C 24 Units 57 46 32 6.45

1000µ, Conductive 2 x 96 Tips/Unit AT1000TC-C 24 Units 57 46 44 9.15

1000µL 2 x 96 Tips/Unit AT1000TC 24 Units 57 46 44 9.15

300µL, Conductive 5 x 96 Tips/Unit AT300HM-C 9 Units 57 46 32 6.30

1000µL, Conductive 5 x 96 Tips/Unit AT1000HM-C 9 Units 57 46 44 8.15

Qty per Case
Size / Case (CM)

Hamilton Nimbus, STAR, STARlet and STARplus

Size Compatibility Packaging Cat.#

Hamilton Nimbus, STAR, STARlet and STARplus

TECAN, Freedom EVO and Genesis RSP 

TECAN, Freedom EVO and Genesis RSP

TECAN, Freedom EVO and Genesis RSP

Weight /

Case

(Kg)

Robotic tips for Freedom EVO and Genesis RSP 

Robotic tips for Hamilton NImbus, STAR, STARlet and STARplus

AT300HM-C

AT1000HM-C

AT1000TC

AT1000TC-C

AT200TC-C

 MICROCENTRIFUGE TUBES

Features

●Maximum round speed up to 25000g       ●Autoclavable at +121°C
●PCR purity                                                        ●Easier identification by color sorted.

0.5ml

1.5ml

2.0ml
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 MICROCENTRIFUGE TUBES

L W H

0.5mL / 0.65mL Nature Common 1000 PCS/Bag MCTB005 10 Bags 43 36 29 6.50

0.5mL / 0.65mL Nature Ultra Low retention 1000 PCS/Bag MCTB005-R 10 Bags 43 36 29 6.50

0.5mL / 0.65mL Green Common 1000 PCS/Bag MCTB005GR 10 Bags 43 36 29 6.50

0.5mL / 0.65mL Blue Common 1000 PCS/Bag MCTB005BL 10 Bags 43 36 29 6.50

0.5mL / 0.65mL Yellow Common 1000 PCS/Bag MCTB005YE 10 Bags 43 36 29 6.50

0.5mL / 0.65mL Pink Common 1000 PCS/Bag MCTB005PI 10 Bags 43 36 29 6.50

0.5mL / 0.65mL Violet Common 1000 PCS/Bag MCTB005VI 10 Bags 43 36 29 6.50

0.5mL / 0.65mL Brown Common 1000 PCS/Bag MCTB005BR 10 Bags 43 36 29 6.50

0.5mL / 0.65mL 5 colors Mixed Common 1000 PCS/Bag MCTB005X 10 Bags 43 36 29 6.50

1.50mL / 1.60mL / 1.70mL Nature Common 500 PCS/Bag MCTB015 10 Bags 49 29 40 6.20

1.50mL / 1.60mL / 1.70mL Nature Ultra Low retention 500 PCS/Bag MCTB015-R 10 Bags 49 29 40 6.20

1.50mL / 1.60mL / 1.70mL Green Common 500 PCS/Bag MCTB015GR 10 Bags 49 29 40 6.20

1.50mL / 1.60mL / 1.70mL Blue Common 500 PCS/Bag MCTB015BL 10 Bags 49 29 40 6.20

1.50mL / 1.60mL / 1.70mL Yellow Common 500 PCS/Bag MCTB015YE 10 Bags 49 29 40 6.20

1.50mL / 1.60mL / 1.70mL Pink Common 500 PCS/Bag MCTB015PI 10 Bags 49 29 40 6.20

1.50mL / 1.60mL / 1.70mL Violet Common 500 PCS/Bag MCTB015VI 10 Bags 49 29 40 6.20

1.50mL / 1.60mL / 1.70mL Brown Common 500 PCS/Bag MCTB015BR 10 Bags 49 29 40 6.20

1.50mL / 1.60mL / 1.70mL 5 colors Mixed Common 500 PCS/Bag MCTB015X 10 Bags 49 29 40 6.20

2.0mL Nature Common 500 PCS/Bag MCTB020 10 Bags 49 29 40 6.50

2.0mL Nature Ultra Low retention 500 PCS/Bag MCTB020-R 10 Bags 49 29 40 6.50

2.0mL Green Common 500 PCS/Bag MCTB020GR 10 Bags 49 29 40 6.50

2.0mL Blue Common 500 PCS/Bag MCTB020BL 10 Bags 49 29 40 6.50

2.0mL Yellow Common 500 PCS/Bag MCTB020YE 10 Bags 49 29 40 6.50

2.0mL Pink Common 500 PCS/Bag MCTB020PI 10 Bags 49 29 40 6.50

2.0mL Violet Common 500 PCS/Bag MCTB020VI 10 Bags 49 29 40 6.50

2.0mL Brown Common 500 PCS/Bag MCTB020BR 10 Bags 49 29 40 6.50

2.0mL 5 colors mixed Common 500 PCS/Bag MCTB020X 10 Bags 49 29 40 6.50

5.0mL Nature Common 200 PCS/Bag MCTB050 10 Bags 47 31 40 7.90

5.0mL Green Common 200 PCS/Bag MCTB050GR 10 Bags 47 31 40 7.90

5.0mL Blue Common 200 PCS/Bag MCTB050BL 10 Bags 47 31 40 7.90

5.0mL Yellow Common 200 PCS/Bag MCTB050YE 10 Bags 47 31 40 7.90

5.0mL Red Common 200 PCS/Bag MCTB050RE 10 Bags 47 31 40 7.90

5.0mL 4 colors Mixed Common 200 PCS/Bag MCTB050X 10 Bags 47 31 40 7.90

5.0mL Black, as amber Common 200 PCS/Bag MCTB050BK 10 Bags

Qty / Case
Size / Case (CM) Weight / Case

(Kg)
Size Color Class Packaging Cat.#

Order information for Cap Lock

L W H

Light blue 25PCS/Bag CL25 5000 PCS 52 37 38 5.7For 5.0mL tube

Qty / Case
Size / Case (CM) Weight / Case

(Kg)
Color Packaging Cat.#Fit for

5.0ml

opaque black tube, Cat.#MCTB050BK

 Cap lock, Cat.#CL25

 NEW CONCEPT

BESIDES

We would like to let you                          know more 
options about   5.0mL                              conical tube.

Order information for Microcentrifgue tubes

47 31 40 7.90www.GenFollower.com/5mlmore information, please visit: 
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 TUBE RACKS 

The rack for 1.5mL and 2.0mL microcentrifuge 

tubes or cryo tubes. 

RMCT2

The rack for 5.0mL microcentrifuge tube 

and 15mL centrifuge tubes.

L W H

1.5mL / 2.0mL 50 Orange Individual RMCT2 50 PCS 42 28.5 22 5.2

5.0mL / 15mL 50 Orange Individual RMCT15 50 PCS 61 41 41 15.6

Weight / Case

(Kg)
For Size of tube Number of wells Color Packaging Cat.# Qty / Case

Size / Case (CM)

Order information for Racks

CENTRIFUGE TUBES

Features

●Maximum RCF     15mL tube: 10000xg      50mL tube: 10000xg
●One hand turn on and off     ●Clean graduation         ●PCR purity

Order information 

L W H

15mL 25 PCS/Bag Conical 6 sorts CTB15 20 Bags 35 32 27 4.90

15mL 50 PCS/Foam Rack Conical 6 sorts CTF15 10 Racks 42 35 28 5.40

50mL 25 PCS/Bag Conical 6 sorts CTB50 20 Bags 52 37 38 8.90

50mL 25 PCS/Foam Rack Conical 6 sorts CTF50 20 Racks 43.5 37.5 65 9.40

50mL 25 PCS/Bag
Self-standing, 
Conical

6 sorts SCTB50 20 Bags 52 37 38 9.80

Qty / Case
Size / Case (CM)

Size Packaging Type Colors of cap Cat.#

Weight /

Case

(Kg)

RMCT15

09 10

15ml

50ml

Plastic foam rack /
Paper rack packaging

 NEW 

50mL  
self-standing tube

15ml 50ml

15ml

50ml

Bag packaging



PCR 8 tube strip with separate strip of caps

PCR PLASTICS

Features

●Uniform thin wall       ●DNase and RNase free
●No human DNA           ●No heavy metal and non-pyrogenic

PCR002F

PCR002D

PCR002FG 

 PCR005

 PCRN-8H

PCRN-8W

PCRW-8W

SDC-8120

SFC-8120

Single PCR tube with attached cap

11

PCR 4 tube strip with separate 
cap strip

PCR4RT

 PCR 96 well Plate

PCR-NH96

PCR-FS96

PCR-LN96

PCR-LS96

12

 NEW 



PCR PLASTICS

PCRN-8H

PCRW-8H

PCRN-8W

PCRW-8W

120 Kits/Box

120 Kits/Box

120 Kits/Box

120 Kits/Box

Nature

White

Nature

White

L W H

0.2mL Flat Nature 1000 PCS/Bag PCR002F 10 Bags 38 31 16 2.60

0.2mL, Best-selling! Optical Nature 1000 PCS/Bag PCR002FG 10 Bags 38 31 16 2.60

0.2mL Domed Nature 1000 PCS/Bag PCR002D 10 Bags 38 31 16 2.60

0.5mL Flat Nature 1000 PCS/Bag PCR005 10 Bags 42 35 28 5.60

Qty / Case
Size / Case (CM) Weight / Case

(Kg)
Size Cap type Color Packaging Cat.#

Order information for PCR 8 tube strip with separate strip of caps

Optical

Optical

Semi-domed

Semi-domed

0.2mL, Regular profile

0.2mL, Regular profile

0.1mL / 0.2mL, Low profile

0.1mL / 0.2mL, Low profile

L W H

44 34 20 2.90

44 34 20 2.90

44 34 20 2.90

44 34 20 2.90

Qty / Case
Size / Case (CM) Weight / Case

(Kg)
Size Cap type Color Packaging Cat.#

10 Boxes

10 Boxes

10 Boxes

10 Boxes

PCR8-HT

PCR8W-HT

PCR8-LT

PCR8W-LT

Thin Wall

Thin Wall

Thin Wall

Thin Wall

Nature

White

Nature

White

0.2mL, Regular profile

0.2mL, Regular profile

0.1mL / 0.2mL, Low profile

0.1mL / 0.2mL, Low profile

L W H

44 34 20 2.35

44 34 20 2.35

44 34 20 1.70

44 34 20 1.70

Qty / Case
Size / Case (CM) Weight / Case

(Kg)
Size Cap type Color Packaging Cat.#

10 Boxes

10 Boxes

10 Boxes

10 Boxes

120 Pcs/Box

120 Pcs/Box

120 Pcs/Box

120 Pcs/Box

SFC-8120

SDC-8120

Thin Wall

Thin Wall

Nature

Nature

Optical

Semi-domed

L W H

44 34 20 1.45

44 34 20 1.45

Qty / Case
Size / Case (CM) Weight / Case

(Kg)
Size Cap type Color Packaging Cat.#

10 Boxes

10 Boxes

120 Pcs/Box

120 Pcs/Box

Order information for Single PCR tube with attached cap

Order information for PCR 8 tube strip, No cap

Order information for PCR 8 cap strip, No tube

PCR4RGQiagen, Rotorgene Nature0.1mL

L W H

29 19.5 21 1.20

Qty / Case
Size / Case (CM) Weight / Case

(Kg)
Size Cap type Color Packaging Cat.#

4 Boxes250 Kits/Box

Order information for PCR 4 tube strip with separate cap strip

Order information for PCR 96 well Plate

Non-Skirt

Sub-Skirt

Non-Skirt

Sub-Skirt

0.1mL, New! coming soon!

0.1mL, New! coming soon!

0.2mL

0.2mL

PCR-LN96

PCR-LS96

PCR-NH96

PCR-FS96

Nature

Nature

Nature

Nature

L W H

48 31 29 4

48 31 29 4

48 31 29 5.2

48 31 29 6.2

Qty / Case
Size / Case (CM) Weight / Case

(Kg)
Size Cap type Color Packaging Cat.#

6 Boxes

6 Boxes

6 Boxes

6 Boxes

25 PCS/Box

25 PCS/Box

25 PCS/Box

25 PCS/Box

 CRYO TUBES & CRYO RACKS

Features

●Medical class silicon seal-ring equipped
●Working temperature up to +121°C，down to -196°C
●Self-standing, but conical bottom        
●PCR purity

L W H

2.0mL External threads

Internal threads

External threads

Internal threads

Nature 50 PCS/Bag CT0018 20 Bags 38 31 16 2.40

2.0mL

New!

Nature 50 PCS/Bag 20 Bags 38 31 16 2.40

5.0mL Nature 50 PCS/Bag 20 Bags 39 28 24 4.10

5.0mL Nature 50 PCS/Bag 20 Bags 39 28 24 4.10

Qty / Case
Size / Case (CM) Weight / Case

(Kg)
Size Cap type Color Packaging Cat.#

Cryo Tubes:  Pre-sterilized, Free of RNase and DNase, No human DNA, No pyrogenic

New!

L W H

1.50mL / 2.0mL PC

PC

PC

5 PCS/Bag CSR81 10 Bags 50 28.5 41 7.90

1.50mL / 2.0mL

New!

5 PCS/Bag CSR100 10 Bags 50 28.5 41 8.50

5.0mL 5 PCS/Bag CSR8150 10 Bags 66 35 28 12.40

Qty / Case
Size / Case (CM) Weight / Case

(Kg)
Size Matrerial Number of Wells Packaging Cat.#

Boxes for cryo tubes

81

100

25

2.0ml 5.0ml 2.0ml 5.0ml

 External threadsInternal threads

25 hole

Length, width: 132.0 mm,
Height: 70.0 mm,
Minimum hole diameter: 17mm

81 hole

Length, width: 132.0 mm,
Height: 53.0 mm,
Minimum hole diameter: 13mm

100 hole
Length, width: 132.0 mm,
Height: 54.0 mm,
Minimum hole diameter: 11mm

13 14

0020

0050

0055



SEROLOGICAL PIPETTES

L W H
Qty / Case

Size / Case (CM) Weight / Case

(Kg)
Size Packaging Min. graduation Color of Mark Cat.#

Order information 

1mL

2mL

5mL

10mL

25mL

50mL

500 PCS/Box

500 PCS/Box

500 PCS/Box

400 PCS/Box

200 PCS/Box

100 PCS/Box

1/100mL

1/100mL

1/10mL

1/10mL

2/10mL

5/10mL

Yellow

Green

Blue

Orange

Red

Purple

YSPS01-1

YSPS02-1

YSPS05-1

YSPS10-1

YSPS25-1

YSPS50-1

6 Boxes

6 Boxes

4 Boxes

4 Boxes

3 Boxes

6 Boxes

34

34

31

31

30.5

62.5

38

39.5

44

44

40.5

41.5

66.5

66.5

80.5

80.5

66

36

15.20 

21.20 

20.00 

24.40 

13.50 

13.20 

Currently, There are 6 different sizes of 
GenFollower serological pipettes, whole range 
are made of original crystal polystrene. It ensures 
very good optical transmittance.

There are different color ring mark on the upper 
end of the pipettes, it helps researchers to find 
the right size of pipet at once.

The difference of these pipettes is  ±2%.

Size: 1mL, 2mL, 5mL, 10mL, 25mL and 50mL

15
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